MATRICA KUPA
Szazhalombatta, Kiss Laszlé Sportuszoda 2023. november 04.

100 m ndéi pillangoé

28. versenyszam

2009 és id6ésebb
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Henter Néra
50m: 0:32,46
Kiraly Flora
50m: 0:31,53
Virag Emese
50m: 0:31,56
Varkonyi Lili
50m: 0:31,36
Bali Dorottya
50m: 0:32,28
Toth Regina Kata
50m: 0:32,41
Németh Hanna
50m: 0:32,45
Cseke Borbala
50m: 0:33,11
Bed6 Zsdfia
50m: 0:33,08
Gyérffy Lili Anna
50m: 0:33,32
Boriszov Noémi
50m: 0:33,22
Kaczko Lilien
50m: 0:34,77
Nagy Adrienn
50m: 0:34,60
Palinkas Hanga Tinde
50m: O’:36,01
Jancsa Edua
50m: 0:34,97
Barta Bodza
50m: 0:36,55
Séti Anna
50m: 0:36,42
Szmolnik Néra
50m: 0:35,48

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

UTE

Kaposv. SI
Kaposv. SI
Parafa UK
BACSV KVSC
Erdi Viz

UTE

UTE
Bp.Honvéd
Kap.Adorj.
Erdi Viz
BACSV KVSC
Erdi Viz

Szh VUK SE
Bp.Honvéd
INVICTUS
INVICTUS
Balinti UE

1:06,06
1:06,45
1:06,87
1:07,11
1:07,73
1:08,31
1:09,08
1:09,51
1:09,83
1:11,92
1:12,79
1:13,36
1:15,10
1:17,30
1:17,50
1:17,77
1:18,01
1:18,52
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Bodor Anna Zsofia
50m: 0:37,16

Toth Petra
50m: 0:39,90

Balogh Viktoria Enikd
50m: 0:32,02
Dobra Katalin
50m: 0:33,24
Kocsany Alexandra Hanna
50m: 0:33,04
Varga Timea
50m: 0:34,02
Féris Csenge Angyalka
i 50m: 0:33,57
Ezsias Janka
50m: 0:34,97
Kubicsek Csenge
50m: 0:35,58
Végh Eszter
50m: 0:36,74
Nagy Zsdfia
50m: 0:38,31

Matékovits Anna

50m: 0:32,01
Boéta Liliana

50m: 0:33,80
Havan Hédi

50m: 0:33,42
Hegyi Mira Noa

50m: 0:33,69
Batori Csilla

50m: 0:33,08

2008
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Balinti UE
Balinti UE

Debr.SC SI
UTE

Debr.SC SI
Balinti UE
INVICTUS
Lérinc ST
BACSV KVSC
Debr.SC SI

Kaposv. SI

Monori SE
Szh VUK SE
Vaci VSE
INVICTUS
Kaposv. SI

1:21,49
1:26,93

1:06,95
1:10,61
1:11,07

1:11,2
1:12,89
1:17,02
1:17,26
1:17,91
1:22,11

1:09,15
1:10,22
1:10,59
1:11,76
1:11,97
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2011

6 Fazekas Mimi Janka 2011 Bohéchal 1:13,28
50m: 0:34,64

7. Erés Karolina 2011 NivoMed E. 1:14,57
50m: 0:34,44 )

8 Szabo Letti 2011 BACSV KVSC 1:19,6
50m: 0:36,30

9 Csiker Virag 2011 Kaposv. SI 1:42,51
50m: 0:43,72

2012

1. Mathé Mira Rebeka 2012 Bp.Honvéd 1:14,20
50m: 0:35,84

2. Pintér Léna 2012 Bohéchal 1.15,57
50m: 0:36,38

3. Wirth Emma Julianna 2012 Szh VUK SE 1:20,41
50m: 0:38,19

4, Nyari Hanna 2012 BudadrsiSC 1:22,62
50m: 0:39,08

5. Hegedds Lilla 2012 BudaérsiSC 1:23,12
50m: 0:39,21

6. Erdélyi Emilia 2012 Kaposv. SlI 1:33,51
50m: 0:45,44

2013

1. Bossanyi Lili 2013 Bohdchal 1:33,08
50m: 0:41,93

2. Kasza Krisztina Bernadett 2013 Bp.Honvéd 1:35,38
50m: 0:44,58

3. Kanyasi Luca 2013 INVICTUS 1:54,60
50m: 0:51,84

2014 és fiatalabb

1. Lévai Sara 2014 KisPingvin 1:42,3
50m: 0:48,30

2. Vagé Alexandra 2014 KisPingvin 1:45,16
50m: 0:50,24

3/3



